Singapore Airlines
Country: Singapore
Producer
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Tvoe

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.330-343E

A.350-941

A.350-941

Singapore

Serial Nr.

978

983

986

1132

1149

1156

1382

1401

1427

1447

1453

1477

1485

1517

1544

1562

1597

1609

1633

1648

1666

26

30

Line Nr.

Alliance:

Immatricul.

9V-STA
9V-STB
9V-STC
9V-STO
9V-STQ
9V-STR
9V-STT
9V-STU
9V-STV
9V-STW
9V-STY
9V-STZ
9V-SSA
9V-SSB
9V-SSC
9V-SSD
9V-SSE
9V-SSF
9V-SSG
9V-SSH
9V-SSI
9V-SMA

9V-SMB

Star Alliance

Year Engines
2008 RR Trent 772
2009 RR Trent 772
2009 RR Trent 772
2010 RR Trent 772
2010 RR Trent 772
2010 RR Trent 772
2013 RR Trent 772
2013 RR Trent 772
2013 RR Trent 772
2013 RR Trent 772
2013 RR Trent 772
2013 RR Trent 772
2013 RR Trent 772
2014 RR Trent 772
2014 RR Trent 772
2014 RR Trent 772
2015 RR Trent 772
2015 RR Trent 772
2015 RR Trent 772
2015 RR Trent 772
2015 RR Trent 772
2016 RR Trent XWB-84
2016 RR Trent XWB-84

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

01-2009

02-2009

02-2009

06-2010

09-2010

10-2010

03-2013

04-2013

06-2013

09-2013

10-2013

12-2013

01-2014

05-2014

07-2014

09-2014

02-2015

04-2015

06-2015

08-2015

10-2015

03-2016

04-2016

29.05.2018

Owner

DAE Capital
DAE Capital

DAE Capital

AerCap

AerCap

AerCap

Meridian Aviat.

AerCap
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Producer

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Tvoe

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

A.350-941

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

31

37

41

54

62

68

77

81

84

96

99

107

116

122

133

140

158

170

186

232

238

254

263

276

287

297

Immatricul.

9V-SMC

9V-SMD

9V-SME

9V-SMF

9V-SMG

9V-SMH

9V-SMI

9V-SMJ

9V-SMK

9V-SML

9V-SMM

9V-SMIN

9V-SMO

9V-SMP

9V-SMQ

9V-SMR

9V-SMS

9V-SMT

9V-SMU

9V-

9V-

9V-

9V-

9V-

9V-

9V-

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Engines

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

Date from

06-2016

07-2016

07-2016

10-2016

12-2016

12-2016

12-2016

01-2017

02-2017

04-2017

05-2017

05-2017

07-2017

07-2017

09-2017

10-2017

12-2017

12-2017

02-2018

Owner
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Producer

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Tvoe

A.350-941
A.350-941
A.350-941
A.350-941
A.350-941
A.350-941/ULR
A.350-941/ULR
A.350-941/ULR
A.350-941/ULR
A.350-941/ULR
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841
A.380-841

A.380-841

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

311

313

318

327

333

216

220

223

230

244

10

12

19

21

34

45

51

58

65

71

76

79

82

85

92

243

Immatricul.

9V-

9V-

9V-

9V-

9V-

9V-SGE

9V-SGA

9V-

9V-

9V-SKE

9V-SKF

9V-SKG

9V-SKH

9V-SKI

9V-SKJ

9V-SKK

9V-SKL

9V-SKM

9V-SKN

9V-SKO

9V-SKP

9V-SKR

9V-SKS

9V-SKT

9V-SKU

Year

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2007

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2017

Engines

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent XWB-84

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

Status

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

on order

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

06-2008

09-2008

06-2009

05-2009

07-2009

09-2009

07-2010

06-2011

09-2011

09-2011

01-2012

04-2012

02-2012

08-2012

09-2012

12-2017

Owner
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Producer

Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

A.380-841

A.380-841

A.380-841

A.380-841

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-212ER

B.777-312

B.777-312

B.777-312

B.777-312

B.777-312

B.777-312ER

Serial Nr.

247

251

253

255

28525

28526

30870

30872

30875

32316

32335

30874

30873

32320

32321

33369

33371

33370

33372

33373

30868

32317

32327

33374

33376

34568

Line Nr.

353

355

374

398

406

412

415

430

431

438

447

448

449

451

485

487

360

420

484

503

515

586

Immatricul.

9V-SKV
9V-SKW
9V-SKY
9V-SKZ
9V-SVB
9V-SVC
9V-SVE
9V-SVG
9V-SQH
9V-SVI
9V-SVJ
9V-SVM
9V-SVN
9V-SRM
9V-SRO
9V-SRP
9V-SRQ
9v-SQL
9V-SQM
9V-SQN
9V-SYF
9V-SYH
9V-SYI
9V-SYJ
9V-SYL

9V-SWA

Year

2018

2017

2018

2018

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2001

2002

2004

2005

2005

2006

Engines

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 970

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 892

RR Trent 892

RR Trent 892

RR Trent 892

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 884

RR Trent 892

RR Trent 892

RR Trent 892

RR Trent 892

RR Trent 892

GE GE90-115

Status

in service

in service

on order

on order

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

02-2018

04-2018

07-2012

08-2012

11-2001

01-2014

06-2002

08-2002

08-2002

03-2003

03-2003

05-2003

07-2003

07-2003

08-2003

08-2003

07-2004

08-2004

09-2001

10-2002

08-2004

03-2005

05-2005

11-2006

Owner
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Producer

Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

B.777-312ER

Serial Nr.

33377

34569

34570

34571

34572

34573

34574

34575

34576

34577

34578

34579

34580

34581

34582

34583

34584

34585

42235

42236

42237

42238

42239

42240

42241

42242

Line Nr.

592

600

602

603

604

615

618

623

644

673

701

703

708

710

716

722

729

759

1124

1136

1184

1250

1266

1279

1340

1355

Immatricul.

9V-SWB
9V-SWD
9V-SWE
9V-SWF
9V-SWG
9V-SWH
9V-SWI
9V-SWIJ
9V-SWK
9V-SWL
9V-SWM
9V-SWN
9V-SWO
9V-SWP
9V-SWQ
9V-SWR
9V-SWS
9V-SWT
9V-SWU
9V-SWV
9V-SWW
9V-SWY
9V-SW7Z
9V-SNA
9V-SNB

9V-SNC

Year

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2013

2013

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

Engines

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

GE GE90-115

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

11-2006

12-2006

12-2006

12-2006

12-2006

02-2007

03-2007

03-2007

06-2007

10-2007

02-2008

03-2008

03-2008

04-2008

04-2008

05-2008

06-2008

01-2009

09-2013

09-2013

03-2014

11-2014

01-2015

03-2015

10-2015

11-2015

Owner
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Producer

Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

B.787-10

B.787-10

B.787-10

B.787-10

B.787-10

B.787-10

B.787-10

B.787-10

Serial Nr.

60256

60257

60254

60253

60258

60255

60259

60260

Line Nr.

528

565

622

656

672

686

697

709

Immatricul.

9V-

9V-

9V-SCB

9V-SCA

9V-SCC

9V-SCD

9V-SCE

9V-SC

Year

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Engines

RR Trent 1000

RR Trent 1000

RR Trent 1000

RR Trent 1000

RR Trent 1000

RR Trent 1000

RR Trent 1000

RR Trent 1000

Status

on order

on order

in service

in service

in service

in service

on order

on order

Date from

04-2018

04-2018

05-2018

05-2018

Owner

page 6



